
US MASTER SWIMMING 
SPMS Official Relay Card 

Meet Location/Title/Date:  
SCY 

EVENT # AGE GROUP EVENT (DISTANCE/RELAY TYPE) 
The age of YOUNGEST relay team members shall determine the age group. 

18+, 25+, 35+,45+, 55+, 65+, 75+, 85+, 95+,….(10-years increments as is necessary) 
AGE GROUP: 

WOMEN MEN MIXED 
(2 MEN/2 WOMEN) 

SEED TIME 

TEAM NAME: 
SWIMMER FULL NAME AGE Gender 
1 
2 
3 
4 
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